Gross Division

15t Place
2"d Place
3rd Place

4% Place

Net Division

15t Place

3 Place
4% Place

4% Place

5t Place

Pro Sweeps
8/26/23

Best 1 of 2 Gross & Net

Steve Gambeski & Todd Lavoie
Chris Delucia & Paul Delucia
Chris Kinder & Nick Kinder
Steve Gambeski & Tom St. George
Todd Lavoie & Joe Bordeau

Brian Tingley & Larry Wenzel

Nick Kinder & Bill Glenney
Jenn Miller & Donna Homiski
Mike Wood & Jeff Putman
John Marion & Jim Baillargeon

Mike Wood & Dan Boisvert

Dan Boisvert & Jeff Putman

Congratulations to the Winners!

$40 each
$30 each
$25 each
$15 each
$15 each

$15 each

$35 each
$35 each
$25 each
$22 each

$20 each

$15 each




